Market Auction Spreadsheet
Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 10 Meat Market Goat
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found

1 Miller, Pacee 1500.00 45.00 - - - - - - -
212 0.00 1500.00 - - - 1455.00 - - $1,500.00
273  ***Troyer GOAT RANCH, Troyhill Angus, LT 100.00% 1500.00 0.00
$1,455.00
2 Crilow, Cora 1000.00 30.00 - - - - - -
56 0.00 1000.00 - - - 970.00 - - $1,000.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1000.00 0.00
$970.00
3 Gingerich, Morgan 1050.00 31.50 - - - - - - -
94 0.00 1050.00 - - - 1018.50 --- - $1,050.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1050.00 0.00
$1,018.50
4 Coleman, Reid 700.00 21.00 - - - - - - ——-
42 0.00 700.00 - - - 679.00 - - $700.00
200 Mt. Hope Auction 100.00% 700.00 0.00
$679.00
5 Milner, Kace 500.00 15.00 - - - - - -
222 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
6 Faunce, Melina 900.00 27.00 - - - - - -
66 0.00 900.00 - - - 873.00 - - $900.00
89 Park National Bank 100.00% 900.00 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 2
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 10 Meat Market Goat
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
$873.00
7 Drzazga, Maren 525.00 15.75 - [ i [ [ [ -
63 0.00 525.00 - - - 509.25 - - $525.00
82 Farmers Produce Auction 100.00% 525.00 0.00
$509.25
8 Drzazga, Claire 500.00 15.00 - [ i [ [ [ -
62 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
584 J & S Klingler LLC Local Transportation 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
9 Coleman, Derek 700.00 21.00 - [ [ - I - -
41 0.00 700.00 - - - 679.00 - - $700.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 700.00 0.00
$679.00
10 Vansickle, Brianna 550.00 16.50 I I - - - - -
354 0.00 550.00 - - - 533.50 - - $550.00
198 **LORENTZ FAMILY KEATON ELLA 100.00% 550.00 0.00
$533.50
11 Schneider, Gavin 625.00 18.75 - - - - - - --
279 0.00 625.00 - - - 606.25 - - $625.00
200 Mt. Hope Auction 100.00% 625.00 0.00
$606.25
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 3
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 10 Meat Market Goat
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
12 Young, Nathan 550.00 16.50 - - - - - -
394 0.00 550.00 - - - 533.50 - - $550.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 550.00 0.00
$533.50
13 Stitzlein, Emma 1900.00 57.00 - -
318 0.00 1900.00 - - - 1843.00 - - $1,900.00
326 GERBER & SONS INC 100.00% 1900.00 0.00
$1,843.00
14 Troyer, Kayla 600.00 18.00 -- - -- - -- - --
341 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $600.00
255 Habrun's Insurance Services 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
15 Berger, Sara 600.00 18.00 - - - - - -
9 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $600.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
16 Tate, Alexa 2100.00 63.00 --- --- --- --- --- ---
329 0.00 2100.00 - - - 2037.00 - - $2,100.00
133 Didinger Crop Service 100.00% 2100.00 0.00
$2,037.00
17 Starner, Lexy 800.00 24.00 - - - - --- -
314 0.00 800.00 - - - 776.00 - - $800.00
34 Attorney Blair Bower 100.00% 800.00 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 4
August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 10 Meat Market Goat
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found

$776.00
18 Vansickle, Zaylee 650.00 19.50 - - - - - - -
356 0.00 650.00 - - - 630.50 - - $650.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 650.00 0.00
$630.50
19 Vehrs, Quentin 700.00 21.00 - - - - - -
360 0.00 700.00 - - - 679.00 - - $700.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 700.00 0.00
$679.00
20 McElroy, Jasmine 500.00 15.00 - - - - - -
191 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
21 Milner, Caleb 500.00 15.00
220 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
29 TMK Farm Service 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
22 Young, Matthew 650.00 19.50 - - - - - -
393 0.00 650.00 - - - 630.50 - - $650.00
493 Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC 100.00% 650.00 0.00
$630.50
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 5
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 10 Meat Market Goat
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
23 Troyer, Lexi 500.00 15.00 - - - - - -
342 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
577 **Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
24 Fry, Jake 750.00 22.50 - - - -
82 0.00 750.00 - - - 727.50 - - $750.00
19 Whitetail Edge 100.00% 750.00 0.00
$727.50
25 Tate, Ashley 1500.00 45.00 - - - - - -
330 0.00 1500.00 - - - 1455.00 - - $1,500.00
282 Starlin Commodity Services 100.00% 1500.00 0.00
$1,455.00
26 Weiser, Bailey 600.00 18.00 - - - - - -
370 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $600.00
294 KAUFMAN REALTY & AUCTIONS- CLIFF SPRANG00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
27 Pendlebury, Calvin 900.00 27.00 ——- - - i i i -
244 0.00 900.00 - - - 873.00 - - $900.00
12 Millersburg Dental 100.00% 900.00 0.00
$873.00
28 Holasek, Una 700.00 21.00 —- —- ——- - — i
128 0.00 700.00 - - - 679.00 - - $700.00
55 Berlin Gardens 100.00% 700.00 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 6
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 10 Meat Market Goat
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
$679.00
29 Cornwell, Trinity 500.00 15.00 - - - - i - -
48 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
493 Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
30 Varga, Clairen 1050.00 31.50 - - - - - - --
357 0.00 1050.00 - - - 1018.50 - - $1,050.00
297 Yoders Amish Home 100.00% 1050.00 0.00
$1,018.50
31 Yates, Gabrielle 500.00 15.00 - [ - - - - -
385 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
424 Albatross Asphalt 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
32 Troyer, Tyler 650.00 19.50 -- - - -- - -
343 0.00 650.00 - - - 630.50 - - $650.00
584 J & S Klingler LLC Local Transportation 100.00% 650.00 0.00
$630.50
33 Willard, Breanne 650.00 19.50 - - - - - - --
376 0.00 650.00 - - - 630.50 - - $650.00
278 OGI TRUCKING & EXCAVATING 100.00% 650.00 0.00
$630.50
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 7
August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 10 Meat Market Goat
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found

34 Varga, Joscelin 1300.00 39.00 - - - - - -
358 0.00 1300.00 - - - 1261.00 - - $1,300.00
97 Commission Joe Miller 100.00% 1300.00 0.00
$1,261.00
35 Mattison, Harlee 650.00 19.50 - - i - - - -
189 0.00 650.00 - - - 630.50 - - $650.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 650.00 0.00
$630.50
36 Troyer, Cordell 600.00 18.00 - - - - - - -
337 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $600.00
648 Yoder Family Roofing 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
37 Vansickle, Logan 575.00 17.25 - - - - - - .-
355 0.00 575.00 - - - 557.75 - - $575.00
577 **Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 575.00 0.00
$557.75
38 Starner, Zora 700.00 21.00 - - - - - -
315 0.00 700.00 - - - 679.00 - - $700.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 700.00 0.00
$679.00
39 Yoder, Joplin 1000.00 30.00 ——- ——- - i i -
390 0.00 1000.00 - - - 970.00 - - $1,000.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 1000.00 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 8
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 10 Meat Market Goat
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
$970.00
40 Holasek, Cassidy 750.00 22.50 - - - - - - -
126 0.00 750.00 - - - 727.50 - - $750.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 750.00 0.00
$727.50
Totals: $31,975.00 $959.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$31,975.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $31,015.75 $31,015.75 $0.00 $0.00 $31,975.00
# Animals Sold: 40 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 0.00 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $31,975.00
Average Seller Price: $799.38
Total Weight: 3459.00
End Of Report
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